

| General             |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|---------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Product Name        | TRIBE Protein Muesli Raspberry Nut Crunch (400g)                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
| Product Description | Breakfast oat blend with raspberry, and nuts                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |
| Unit Barcode        | 5060468522884                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |
| Case Barcode        | 5060468522907                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |
| Unit Size           | 400g                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |
| Units per Case      | 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |
| Claims on Pack      | 11g Plant Protein per Serve; Vegan; Gluten Free                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| Allergen Statement  | Made on a site that handles other nuts, peanuts, egg, milk, mustard, sesame, sulphites.                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| Ingredients         | <b>Gluten Free OATS</b> (69%), roasted <b>PEANUTS</b> (8%), chicory root fibre, dates (dates, rice flour), <b>SOY</b> protein crispies ( <b>SOY</b> protein, tapioca starch, salt), <b>ALMONDS</b> (4%), date powder, raspberries (2%), <b>PEANUT</b> flour, chia seeds. |

| Nutrition          |          |           |
|--------------------|----------|-----------|
|                    | Per 100g | Per Serve |
| Energy             | 1521kJ   | 1065kJ    |
|                    | 377kcal  | 264kcal   |
| Fat                | 10g      | 7.0g      |
| Of which saturates | 1.8g     | 1.3g      |
| Carbohydrate       | 57g      | 40g       |
| Of which sugars    | 8.2g     | 5.7g      |
| Fibre              | 12g      | 8.7g      |
| Protein            | 15g      | 11g       |
| Salt               | 0.02g    | 0.01g     |